paciente_nome

MARIA ANDRADE DE SOUZA TEZOLIN
MARIA RAYMUNDA DE LIMA
SIDINEIA APARECIDA TONINI
VANUSA FARIAS DAS CHAGAS

IRACI PEREIRA

ARICE VERGINIA LOPES

JOSE LUIZ DA CRUZ

JOSEFA ALVES CUSTODIO

YVAN KELLER SILVA

MARLON PEREIRA DA SILVA

CLEUZA DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
REINALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO CARLOS DA SILVA
VALDOMIRO RIBEIRO NETO
VICENTE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO JUNIOR CIPRIANO PEREIRA
CELIA ALVES COLOMBO RAMOS
SONIA MARIA PEDROZA BEZERRA TAVARES
PASCOAL FERREIRA DE MAGALHAES
MARINETE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
VANESSA JESUS DA SILVA

JANIA PINHEIRO AZEVEDO

MIRIAM LOPES DE CAMPOS

MARIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LOURDES ALVES PEREIRA

GESCY NUNES RODRIGUES

ANA SATIRA BARROSO

ADAO PEREIRA LUNA

ANTONIO ACIR KRIGUER

WESLLEY KOZAK AZEVEDO

LOHAINE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA KOZAK
JAINE PINHEIRO AZEVEDO

SARA MELO GOUVEIA

JOSE RODRIGUES SALOMAO

ELIZETE NUNES DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDO FIDEL DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
QUEILA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JANETE DUARTE FONSECA
ELIZABETH MONTEIRO RODRIGUES
ADEMAR PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
SYDNEYA RANCONI

GERALDO DIAS VALADAO

RUBIVAL DUARTE MENDES
CRISTIANE GERALDO DE AZEVEDO
ARIDES FILIPE SANTIAGO

VALERIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA RAMOS
LUIZ GONZAGA DA SILVA

LUIZ FRANCISCO DA SILVA

VALDECI CANDIDO DE GOUVEIA

pacien vacina_data vacina_ vacina_fal estabel sta dt_deleted

2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31"
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31
2023-03-31"
2023-03-31
2023-03-31"
2023-03-31
2023-03-31"
2023-03-31
2023-03-31"
2023-03-31
2023-03-31°
2023-03-31

ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA¢ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA¢ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA¢ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA¢ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER

PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
MUNIC final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
MUNIC final
MUNIC final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
MUNIC final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final



BARBARA LETICIA SANTOS DO CARMO
LEDIANE FANI FELZKE

CHARLES MARCO ROCHA

FABIO JUNIOR VENTURINI

ANTONIO SOARES DA SILVA NETO
HELENA LUCIA CARVALHO MACEDO
EDICLEIA NUNES AMARO

CLEIDE DUARTE DE PAIVA LIMA

DURVAL BARTOLOMEU TRIGUEIRO MENDES JUN
ADRIELLY DOS SANTOS CAMPOS

MARIA DO CARMO ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA
ELBER JULIANO RODRIGUES VEIGA
DENISE FAVARO DOMINATO DE MAGALHAES
ETELVINA BERENEZ ALVES DE MACEDO
UMBELINA BARBOSA LEMES

CRISTIANE DUTRA TAVARES

KETLEN DE SOUZA

MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

JESIANE PEREIRA SHOCKNESS

ELIANETE PEREIRA DOS REIS SHOCKNESS
ADELIA FRANCISCA DE MELO RODRIGUES
SILVANIO VIZELLI

KAMYLLE VICTORYA MOURA DE SOUSA
ELSA DE SOUZA

WANDERSON KAIKY GOMES DE SOUZA
JOAO PEDRO TEIXEIRA MAGNABOSCO
DENEDIO DE SOUSA CAMPOS FILHO
CREUNICE ALVES DANTAS DA SILVA
NILDA VIEIRA GUEDES

CRISLAINE MAGUIDA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
LEANDRO CARLOS MAGNABOSCO

DIENY KELLY JARDIM PEREIRA

CLEUZA MARIA DE FREITAS

EDINA APARECIDA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
VITORIA DA SILVA VILHENA

FRANCISCA ENEIDA DA SILVA

MARCIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA

INES ALVES CORREIA

MARIA SALETE DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO MARQUES DA SILVA

MARIA MARGARETE KRIGUER

VALDIR LINO DA SILVA FILHO

VANIA MARIA BETINI

LORENZO LORBIESKI XAVIER

CECILIA DE FATIMA GOMES

CLEITON ANDRADE JOB

ANIZIO GOMES

JOEL SEBASTIAO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE VIANA ALVES NETO

GUYLHERME DA SILVA DELFINO
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CEILA SANTOS BORGES SILVA
SILVIA MONICA TAVARES CAMARGO

DARLENE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA SANTOS

WILSON DOURADO

ORVACI NUNES

RAYANNE MAGALHAES PARAIZO
LETICIA ADAMI DOS SANTOS
FRANCINILDA FRANCISCA BARBOSA
HENRY RAVI FARIAS DA SILVA
ERICA APARECIDA DA SILVA

ELAINE ALVES DA SILVA

PYETTRO CRUZ SOUZA

SUZANA MERLIN FURINI

MARTA IEDA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
SERGIO MARTINELLI

ILZE NAZARETH SONSIN GOUVEIA

GABRYEL MAGALHAES RIBEIRO FERNANDES
MARIA JOSE DA COSTA GUIMARAES ALONSO
EDILAINE CRISTINA CORREA COELHO

NILSON ALFREDO DE QUEIROZ
ANTONIO RODRIGUES SILVA
SILMARA PEREIRA DIAS
NATHALIA DA SILVA PINTO
HENRIQUE BATISTA MALLORQUIN
AGNES SOUSA SILVA

KEILA MARA FELIX DA SILVA

MICHELLE CAVALCANTE COSTA DE LIMA

ANTONIO GIOVA DE CARVALHO
NARZILIA DE AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
LETICIA DAS CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CLAUDINO VIAL

JOAO BATISTA PEREIRA

PHELIPY LUIZ AZEVEDO

JOAO ALVES VIEIRA

ANA PAULA SANTOS DE LIMA
LAURICELIO DE SOUZA

MARIA DO NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO
INDHIRA LYANA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
CAMILA ERCILIA BORGES
MERCEDES DE SOUZA DAS NEVES
EUJACIO PATRICIO CHAVES

KELLY DE BRITO SOBREIRA DIAS
MACIEL GOMES BARBOSA
MARLEIDE ALVES DANIEL BATISTA
ANA FATIMA COSTA

JAQUELYNE DE FREITAS FERREIRA
MARLY FERREIRA DE SOUSA
NATAKI MARQUES DE AZEVEDO
ANNA PIRES PESSOA

BIANCA DE AZEVEDO SILVA
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CLOVIS ALVES DE MELO

NISETE VASCONCELOS

ROMERIO RAMALHO VIAL

YARA DE SOUZA LIMEIRA

MARIA DA PENHA RAMALHO VIAL
MIKAELY BATISTA ALVES PCHEK

ANA CLARA SILVEIRA DAMASCENO
NILTON CEZAR BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
ABERILDO PALACIO

ALINE LORRAINE FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS CAMPAGNUCI WILLE

NESTIL DA SILVA

CARLOS FERREIRA DA SILVA

JHENIFFER JULIA DIONISIO RODRIGUES
GRASEMIRA CRUZ SANTOS

LENITO LUIZ DA SILVA

ALMERITA DOS SANTOS AMARAL

ZILMA FELIX DO NASCIMENTO
ROSINEIA DE OLIVEIRA

MARINALVA PEREIRA DA SILVA TOFANELLO
MARIO GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA DOMINGAS DE VARGAS

ANA ROSA DA SILVA PALACIO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DAS NEVES RODRIGUES
ALCIONE CRUZ SILVA

KAUAN VINICIUS DE PAULA RIBEIRO
ENZO FELIPE COSTA CORDEIRO

FAGNER GOMES DA SILVA

JAQUELINE DE SOUZA CAMARA

DILZA MARIA CHAVES

MARIA DE JESUS MATOS DA CRUZ
EUGENIA MARIA MOTA DOS SANTOS
MARCONI HENRIQUE XAVIER DA COSTA
JOSE RENATO MAYNARDES

ROSIANE DA SILVA SANTOS

HELIO MAGALHAES GOUVEIA
ALBERTINA JOANA MOTA

LOURDES GERALDA BERGAMASCHI PAGNO
ZANETE ANTONIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DILMA DIAS PAULISTA

DANIEL RAMALHO NASCIMENTO

ELIAS GRAZILIO

JOAO ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
TEREZINHA GAMA DE AZEVEDO
KAUANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

SIDNEIA JOSE DE SANTANA DE AZEVEDO
ALZEMIRO FELIX DA SILVA

IVONE TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA

MARIA EDUARDA DE FREITAS FERREIRA
SOPHYA DA CRUZ SOUZA
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CREUZA RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
DENILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

RAWAN DE PAULA NASCIMENTO
VANESSA HUNGARETTI SILVESTRE
NATHANAEL CALONGA DA CRUZ ALVARENGA
TONY FRANCK NUNES VIEIRA

JOSE CARLOS VIEIRA DIAS

JOAO FRANCISCO PAGNO

MARIA DO SOCORRO ELIZA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
THARLE VIEIRA MARICATO

KAUAN FELIPHE FARIAS DA SILVA

DAVI EMANUEL GRAZILIO RIBEIRO
SALETE PAGNO

MARIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DE JESUS
LUSIMAR APARECIDO PERMONIAN GIMENES
LENIRA VIEIRA NUNES

AMANDA TAVARES DA SILVA

AYRA VALENTINA FELIX COLACO

ANA RITA DE SOUZA

MARIA DE LOURDES LOPES DE MELO
SIDNEI PEREIRA OLIVEIRA

MELINE DE SALES SILVA

MOACIR LINHARES BARBOSA

RAFAEL FERREIRA DE ABREU

NATALLIA LETICIA NOVAES DE OLIVEIRA
ANY KAROLLYNE PEREIRA ALCANTARA
FABIANE DE JESUS ARAUJO

MARIA DE NASARE VIEIRA

ADAO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

PAULO RONCADA DE CARVALHO

LUAN FERREIRA VENTURA DA SILVA
LETICIA DE LIMA SCHWEIGERT

KAMILA TAIS FARIAS DA SILVA
KAROLINE DA SILVA GALLO

DILMA MARQUES ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS OSTROWSKI DA SILVA
ILZEMAR JARDIM BOMFIM

RAIMUNDO BENTES FREIRE

JOAO BATISTA DA CONCEICAO

IVANY RODRIGUES JULIO

CLAUDIA REGINA SILVA MAIA

EVA CRISTINA DO CARMO SOUZA
RAQUEL TREVISAN

VALDOMIRO MOREIRA

MARIA CRISTINA SACRAMENTO SANTOS
MARIA LUCIA FAGUNDES

MARCELO SILVA MAIA

JOSE CELESTINO DOS SANTOS

MARTIM BENIGNO DE LIMA

DEMETRIO TEODORO DA SILVA
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EVA MARQUES DOS SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA LOPES DE ALMEIDA
BENEDITO HORACIO DA SILVA

MARIA DAS GRACAS SILVA

CLAUDINEY ALMEIDA DA SILVA
NORBERT HANS CHRISTOPH FOERSTER
LOURIVAL BENTO

MARIA DE LURDES VIEIRA SILVA SANTOS
VALDIR DALAZEN DOS SANTOS

ABNER VERISSIMO BOAVENTURA
MARIA SOCORRO DA SILVA

RENATA PEREIRA PARAISO

JULITA RIBEIRO DE JESUS LOURO
MANOEL MENDES DA SILVA

NATASHA CANTAO EGGERT

CASSIA IOLANDA DA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO ROSA

ELIZANGELA LIMA DE CARVALHO
INEIDE DA SILVA BENTO

DAVID WILLIAN GOMES

LARISSA GONCALVES ZEFERINO

MARCIA APARECIDA FIGUEIREDO ROSADO

MARTSON ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA MELO
JANDIR FERREIRA DE SOUZA

MARIA LUCIA GOMES

EVA GONZAGA

IRACI LADISLAU ROSA

EUNICE ROSA MARTINS

LUIZ VIEIRA DE BRITO

JORGE BRAGA DE LIMA

HELIO DOS SANTOS TAVARES

ELIDA VERIDIANE GOEDERT DE MOURA
EGRI MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

EDER MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

KLEBSON GOMES

LAUDECI DE SOUZA LEAO

EMILLY KAUANY FREITAS GOMES
MARCILENE PEREIRA DA ROCHA SOUZA
CHARLES ALEXANDRE SOUZA BATISTA
RENATO NUNES

ALESSANDRA MARIA WILKE SILVA
JOAO DUARTE TORRES

ANA LUCIA ALVES

KHAUANE OLIVEIRA FARIAS

GERALDO LUIZ MARTINS

ELENIR NAVAS CRIVELARO

ALCEU SERGIO TOFANELLO

DENNYS WILLIAM DUARTE VILHENA
ELIZABETE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
CLEVES HESMAILE GODEZ GOMES
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JOAO DA HORA

MARCOS DAMASCENO

VERA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

CILEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA

APARECIDO VIANA DA CRUZ

ANTONIO BORGES PAIVA

MARISELMA SOARES SANTANA DA SILVA
JOHN HORAN

MARIA DA PENHA SILVA TAVARES
ESTELINO FRANCISCO CORREIA

EDIVAN STOFEL

LOHUAINE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

SUEL MENDES MARTINS

LUCIANI FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GEOVANA BORGES AMARANTE

TERCIO BORGES RIBEIRO

NICOLE SILVA PINTO

FELICIO BARCAROLO

MARIA DE FATIMA JANONES DE OLIVEIRA
SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES

REGINA ROSSOW FREDERICO

EVELLYNE VITORIA CARLOS

MARIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS VERDERIO
WALTER FELIPE DE MEIRA

JOAB SOARES DA SILVA

GEYSILAINE TOZETTI DA SILVA

DEBORA BRINGEL PRETTI FUSARI

JOAO MATHEUS CALLEGARO

ADAO NUNES

IZABEL MAIA GALVAO

VALMIR CABRAL DE AZEVEDO

GEOVANA RAMOS ARRUDA BORCHARDT
MARIA ANA DA SILVA

LAUDELINO DOS SANTOS

VALDAIR FRANCISCHINI

IZABEL ANACLETO BUENO NASCIMENTO
DIOGO LUCENA LEITE

FABIANA MADALENA NOGUEIRA
ADELMO BOLDI SALTH

NEUZA DIAS DE MOURA

MARIA FATIMA DE LIMA

MARIA ANTONIA LIMA

TEREZA PEREIRA

MARCELA VITORIA DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
ANDREI FERREIRA

JANAINA APARECIDA DE LIMA SANTOS
LUIZA JULIA DE LIMA JESUS

MARIA LUCINA MOTA

FABIANO PAN FERREIRA

ANEZIO ELESBAO DE OLIVEIRA
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MORONI DA SILVA BALDEZ

MAYARA BEATRIZ SOUZA DOS SANTOS

IVONE MARLENE KUNZLER
DIRCEU FERNANDES MORAES
ARYEL DE FARIAS SILVA
ANTONIO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

APARECIDA ROCHA FERNANDES ANCA

EDGAR DE ALMEIDA
ANA KELLY SANTOS SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

DAIR FELIX CHAGAS

TANIA MARA DANTAS

GEAN CARLOS SILVA GONCALVES
ONEIDIA ANTONIA FERREIRA
BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
ALMERITA FERNANDES BONI
GABRIELY BALIOT GAVIAO
PATRICIA DA SILVA NEVES

ELOA ROSA RIBEIRO

ERASMO BARASUOL

CARLITO SENA DA INCARNACAO
ALIFE KAUAN DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA FARIA RODRIGUES
CARMEN BASCIGA

SIMONE ALVES MAGALHAES
BRENDA LOPES RUFINO

NILIA MAFRA DO NASCIMENTO
DORVINO FERREIRA NETO
SHIRLEI WESTPHAL DOS REIS
JOSE NERO

GISELE APARECIDA RAMOS
MARIA IZA FERREIRA LIMA
ITALO GABRIEL NASCIMENTO SILVA
GERALDO DOS REIS

CEZARIO CANOLA NETO
ANTHONY GALDINO RODRIGUES
MARIA ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO
GENY ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
SERGIO MANCURTI

MARIA FELIPE SANTIAGO
VILSON FRANCESCHINI
ANTONIO FORTUNATO
MANOEL BALBINO GOMES

VITORIA EMANUELLY DA SILVA BATISTA

MOSIAH DA SILVA BALDEZ
DAVI SOARES DE JESUS

LOAMI COELHO DE SOUZA
HEMETERIO ALVES PEREIRA
LUCIANO FRANCISCO BALBINO

GISLAINE DE BRITO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS
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EDVAN CAZUZA DE LIMA

CRISTIANO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
ANDERSON RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
MINERVINO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JOSIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA LABORDA
JORGE SANTOS CORDEIRO

ROSEMARA APARECIDA ALMEIDA SANTOS

BEATRIZ RIOS BATISTA

MARIA DA GLORIA SENNA

ANA MARIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
WALDEMAR JOSE GARCIA

MATEUS DAL SANTOS BEZERRA
MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

RENATA MARIA DA SILVA

LUCAS ROCHA DA SILVA

LEONARDO SANTOS NERIS

FABIANA MARCIA DA SILVA MATOS
SAMUEL CORREIA LINS

VIVIANE OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA

JEFFERSON ALMEIDA GAMA
DAMIAO ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA
JAQUELINE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
JOSE CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

JOSE PEIXOTO DA SILVA

RENATO LUCIO DA COSTA
WALISSON CORREIA DE CASTRO
CLEYTON ROBSON GOMES DE SA
MARIA DAS GRACAS REZENDE RAMOS
SILVANA HELENA GONTARK

ALONSO APARECIDO DE ABREU
JORGE LOUREIRO DOS SANTOS
MARIA VERLY LOPES

VITOR ALEXANDRE MACHADO DA LUZ
ANA NEVES FOGACA

DHIONE PLINIO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
ADILSON RODRIGUES JULIO

SERGIO PEDROSO DA SILVA
JOAQUIM DE SOUSA

WANDERSON DAMASCENO CARDOSO
GILBERTO LOPES ALVARO

NELCI DA ROCHA PEREIRA

JOAO AGOSTINHO PEREIRA ARAUJO
FRANCICLEIA GOMES GUIMARAES

ROSELI DA FATIMA TAVARES DOS SANTOS

SUELI LEMES FERREIRA

EVERSON DE AGUIAR MORAIS
VINICIUS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

JOSE RAFAEL DE CARVALHO SILVA
MARCIA ALVES DE FARIAS

TLILTT T TLLITLIITTLLILILIZILITLIZZITITTNI LTI T TS MM L

2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-28"
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27
2023-03-27

ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Dos PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
1A2 Dos PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Dos PFIZER
3A2 Dos PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Dos PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
2A2 Dos PFIZER
1A2 Ref PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
ReforA¢ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Dos PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
3A2 Dos PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA¢ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
1A2 Dos PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
1A2 Dos PFIZER
Revacin PFIZER
1A2 Dos PFIZER
1A2 Dos PFIZER
2A2 Ref PFIZER
ReforA§ PFIZER

PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final
PREFEI final



JUACI LUIZ ELER

TEREZINHA MARIA DA SILVA
PAULO DE OLIVEIRA CHAGAS
ADEMIR XAVIER GOMES

LEIDIANE VALERIANO PAES
FABRICIO JUNIOR PIRES

GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO FERREIRA GUATURA AMORIM DE |
ANDRESSA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
RENATA DOS SANTOS COELHO
DALVA GOMES SIQUEIRA

MARIA TRINDADE CORREA
MARIA LUCIA SODRE

AMANDA ALVES DE AZEVEDO
GABRIELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
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